Kart Varano

TEP Varano 2017 Varano Kart 0,850 km ._._.

Qualifying 2 20/04/2017 20:07 H B N

o Il
N

Qualifying (12:00 Time) started at 21:16:03

Lap Time of Day LapTm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day LapTm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
1 21:25:18.053 45451 +0.352 29.266 16.185
(101) Giuliano LISCIANDRELLO 12 21:26:03982 45.929 +0.478 29.634 16.295
1 21:17:225509 50.304 33.552 16.752 13 21:26:56.045 52.063 +6.134 35.662 16.401
2 21:18:10987 45.478 -4.826 28.878 16.600 14 21:27:41891 45.846 -6.217 29.268 16.578
3 21:18:56.743 45.756 +0.278 29.014 16.742 15 21:28:27.493 45.602 -0.244 29.112 16.490
4 21:19:51.821 55.078 +9.322 38.514 16.564
5  21:20:36688 44 867 -10.211 28.516 16.351 (102) Francesco BOTTAZZI
6 21:21:222197 45.509 +0.642 29.186 16.323 1 21:47:221.229 46.680 30.051 16.629
7 21:22:11.209 49.012 +3.503 29.549 19.463 2 21:18:07675 46.446 -0.234 29.842 16.604
8 21:22:56.967 45.758 -3.254 2941 16.347 3 21:18:54680 47.005 +0.559 30.251 16.754
9 21:23:42414 45.447 -0.311 29.094 16.353 4 21:19:43766 49.086 +2.081 32.671 16.415
10 21:24:27.783 45.369 -0.078 29.082 16.287 5  21:20:20758 45.992 -3.094 29.698 16.294
11 21:25:12751 44.968 -0.401 28.612 16.356 6  21:21:116063 46.305 +0.313 29.728 16.577
12 21:25:56.986 44.235 -0.733 28.005 16.230 7 21:22:02042 45.979 -0.326 29.573 16.406
13 21:26:46017 49.031 +4.796 31.710 17.321 8 21:22:47.903 45.861 -0.118 29.557 16.304
14 21:27:30949 44932 -4.099 28.766 16.166 9 21:23:34510 46.607 +0.746 30.348 16.259
15 21:28:15223 44274 -0.658 28.063 16.211 10 21:224:20905 46.395 -0.212 30.158 16.237
1 21:25:06.169 45.264 -1.131 28.965 16.299
(104) Massimo DALLACASA 12 21:25:52.108 45.939 +0.675 29.561 16.378
1 21:17:229.994 46.015 29.446 16.569 13 21:26:48335 56.227 10.288 39.817 16.410
2 21:18:16.132 46.138 +0.123 29.299 16.839 14 21:27:33965 45.630 10.597 29.305 16.325
3 21:19:02854 46.722 +0.584 30.068 16.654 15 21:228:19.205 45.240 -0.390 29.052 16.188
4 211951194 48.340 +1.618 31.988 16.352
5  21:20:36279 45.085 -3.255 28.861 16.224 (106) Gabriele RAINIERI
6 21:221:21839 45.560 +0.475 29.193 16.367 1 21:17:28815 48.440 31.345 17.095
7 21:22:07.015 45.176 -0.384 28.906 16.270 2 21:18:15985 47170 -1.270 30.210 16.960
8 21:22:52780 45.765 +0.589 29.538 16.227 3 21:19:02977 46.992 -0.178 30.079 16.913
9 21:23:37.658 44878 -0.887 28.758 16.120 4 211952724 49.747 +2.755 32.663 17.084
10 21:24:22592 44934 +0.056 28.870 16.064 5  21:20:38899 46.175 -3.572 29.527 16.648
11 21:25:07.637 45.045 +0.111 28.786 16.259 6 21:21:25129 46.230 +0.055 29434 16.796
12 21:25:52427 44.790 -0.255 28.745 16.045 7 212241707 46.578 +0.348 29.667 16.911
13 21:26:44360 51.933 +7.143 35.745 16.188 8  21:22:58915 47.208 +0.630 30.451 16.757
14 21:27:29.350 44.990 -6.943 28.697 16.293 9 21:28:45544 46.629 -0.579 29.923 16.706
15 21:28:14.001 44.651 -0.339 28.469 16.182 10 21:2431777 46.233 -0.396 29.843 16.390
1 21:25:17.466 45.689 -0.544 29.326 16.363
(107) David COSTA 12 21:26:03865 46.399 +0.710 29.993 16.406
1 21:17:28012 48.203 31.453 16.750 13 21:26:50.000 46.135 -0.264 29.881 16.254
2 21:18:17.041 49.029 +0.826 32.599 16.430 14 21:27:35839 45.839 -0.296 29.601 16.238
3 21:19:03645 46.604 -2.425 30.325 16.279 15 21:28:21478 45.639 -0.200 29.289 16.350
4 211952981 49.336 +2.732 32.348 16.988
5  21:20:43855 50.874 +1.538 34.423 16.451 (103) Danilo LOSACCO
6  21:21:30306 46.451 -4.423 29.931 16.520 1 21:17:30.928 49.004 31.270 17.734
7 21:22:16026 45.720 -0.731 29.469 16.251 2 21:18:18319 47.391 -1.613 30427 16.964
8 21:23:02148 46.122 +0.402 29.693 16.429 3 21:19:09916 51.597 +4.206 34.582 17.015
9 21:23:47503 45.355 -0.767 28.920 16.435 4 21:20:05846 55.930 +4.333 38.599 17.331
10 21:24:32602 45.099 -0.256 28.835 16.264 5 21:20:54049 48.203 -7.727 30.898 17.305
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Kart Varano

TEP Varano 2017 Varano Kart 0,850 km ._._.

Qualifying 2 20/04/2017 20:07 H B N

o Il
N

Qualifying (12:00 Time) started at 21:16:03

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
6 21:21:41373 47.324 -0.879 30.263 17.061
7 21:22:28760 47.387 +0.063 30.506 16.881
8 21:23:15847 47.087 -0.300 30.201 16.886
9 21:24:03012 47.165 +0.078 30.245 16.920

10 21:24:49568 46.556 -0.609 29.824 16.732

1 21:25:36.613 47.045 +0.489 29.911 17.134

12 21:26:23385 46.772 -0.273 30.050 16.722

13 21:27:10.001 46.616 -0.156 29.833 16.783

14 21:27:57.856 47.855 +1.239 30.693 17.162

15 21:28:43525 45.669 -2.186 29.058 16.611

(105) Carlo AMPOLLINI

1 21:18:26497 52.802 34.842 17.960
2 21:19:19304 52.807 +0.005 35.082 17.725
3 21:20112311 53.007 +0.200 35475 17.532
4 212100774 48.463 -4.544 30.805 17.658
5 21:21:47.860 47.086 -1.377 30.022 17.064
6  21:22:35188 47.328 +0.242 30.075 17.253
7 21:23:20076 53.888 +6.560 36.596 17.292
8 21:24:15814 46.738 -7.150 29.872 16.866
9 21:25:02003 46.279 -0.459 29.503 16.776
10 21:25:48415 46.322 +0.043 29.640 16.682
1 21:26:38.294 49.879 +3.557 33.288 16.591
12 21:27:24112 45.818 -4.061 29.252 16.566
13 21:28:10729 46.617 +0.799 30.043 16.574

(108) Andrea ROCCA

1 21:17:34632 47.313 29.900 17.413
2 21:18:22944 48.312 +0.999 30.831 17.481
3 21:19:110811 47.867 -0.445 30.566 17.301
4 21:19:58998 48.187 +0.320 30.920 17.267
5  21:20:145904 46.906 -1.281 30.069 16.837
6 21:21:33290 47.386 +0.480 30.096 17.290
7 21:22:19929 46.639 -0.747 29.769 16.870
8  21:23:06.720 46.791 +0.152 29.835 16.956
9 21:23:53896 47176 +0.385 29.993 17.183
10 21:24:41244 47.348 +0.172 29.985 17.363
1 21:25:28.345 47.101 -0.247 30.080 17.021
12 21:26:15.366 47.021 -0.080 29.875 17.146
13 21:27:02199 46.833 -0.188 29.752 17.081
14 21:27:49542 47.343 +0.510 30.030 17.313
15 21:28:35917 46.375 -0.968 29.442 16.933
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